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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dennis Brands          M3034          1/7    5:12       16:07
2     Tristan Oakes          M1519         1/12    5:28       16:59
3     Cole Thomas            M1519         2/12    5:29       17:00
4     Deanna Oneil           F5054         1/14    6:09       19:06
5     Jeff O'Neil            M5559          1/4    6:17       19:32
6     Adam Peterson          M1519         3/12    6:32       20:18
7     Michael Rondeau        M1519         4/12    6:49       21:10
8     Nate Erickson          M4044          1/6    6:58       21:39
9     Gina Eason             F3539         1/10    7:09       22:12
10    Kari Martens           F4044         1/10    7:10       22:14
11    Laura Schott           F3539         2/10    7:17       22:36
12    Jean-Marie Dupont      F3034         1/12    7:17       22:36
13    Mark Martens           M4549         1/11    7:21       22:49
14    Todd Roberts           M5559          2/4    7:32       23:25
15    Ally Odell             F1519         1/15    7:54       24:31
16    Sinjin Groat           M1519         5/12    7:55       24:36
17    Seth Erickson          M1519         6/12    8:07       25:13
18    Mark Robbins           M4549         2/11    8:08       25:14
19    Bob Hammitt            M4549         3/11    8:12       25:26
20    Jj Stolsig             M3034          2/7    8:12       25:27
21    Steve Dambrosia        M3539          1/7    8:16       25:39
22    Troy Blackwell         M3539          2/7    8:16       25:39
23    Alyse Drakulich        F3034         2/12    8:16       25:40
24    Jeff Mason             M3539          3/7    8:16       25:41
25    Shannon Sloan          F4549         1/13    8:18       25:47
26    Kara Guttridge         F1519         2/15    8:20       25:53
27    Kellen Oliver          M0114         1/23    8:22       25:58
28    Ty Ewers               M0114         2/23    8:24       26:04
29    Matt Soles             M0114         3/23    8:24       26:06
30    Kerrie Oliver          F4044         2/10    8:25       26:07
31    Kim Rondeau            F4549         2/13    8:27       26:14
32    Emma Rondeau           F1519         3/15    8:27       26:14
33    Stephen Morris         M0114         4/23    8:28       26:17
34    Jennah Morris          F1519         4/15    8:29       26:22
35    Wendy Morris           F4044         3/10    8:30       26:22
36    Erin Rickards          F3539         3/10    8:40       26:53
37    Payton Miller          M1519         7/12    8:42       27:00
38    Austin Kirkwood        M1519         8/12    8:42       27:00
39    Beatrice Wetton        F1519         5/15    8:45       27:11
40    Molly Piszczek         F0114          1/9    8:46       27:12
41    Ruby Kayser            F1519         6/15    8:46       27:14
42    Bailey Parker          F2024         1/13    8:50       27:27
43    Ryan Oliver            M4044          2/6    8:51       27:28
44    Tracy Goodrich         F3539         4/10    8:54       27:37
45    Ben Soles              M0114         5/23    8:55       27:41
46    Tate Driver            M0114         6/23    9:02       28:02
47    Kathleen Baker         F3539         5/10    9:06       28:15
48    Kayla Robbins          F1519         7/15    9:14       28:41
49    Isabelle Szulczewski   F0114          2/9    9:14       28:42
50    Debbie Mannix          F5559          1/7    9:15       28:44
51    Javier Mercado         M4549         4/11    9:20       28:58
52    Keith Callaway         M3034          3/7    9:20       28:59
53    Tim Barton             M6064          1/4    9:20       28:59
54    Jannee Wetton          F5054         2/14    9:26       29:19
55    Tyler Reid             M3034          4/7    9:28       29:24
56    Janice Leinwebber      F5559          2/7    9:34       29:42
57    Cody Kirkwood          M0114         7/23    9:35       29:45
58    Taylor Belmont         M2529          1/4    9:36       29:47
59    Jesse Boustead         M2529          2/4    9:36       29:47
60    Grant Boustead         M3034          5/7    9:36       29:50
61    Matt Morris            M0114         8/23    9:37       29:51
62    Tiffany Druba          F2529          1/5    9:40       30:01
63    Tonya Boustead         F3034         3/12    9:40       30:02
64    Nathan Kirkwood        M4044          3/6    9:45       30:17
65    Tiffany Soles          F4044         4/10   10:06       31:22
66    Georgia Fuentes        F4549         3/13   10:11       31:37
67    Kelly Siewell          F2024         2/13   10:12       31:41
68    Molly Siewell          F2024         3/13   10:12       31:42
69    Tyson Driver           M0114         9/23   10:19       32:02
70    Cindy Tuitchell        F4044         5/10   10:26       32:23
71    Phillip Koenig         M5559          3/4   10:32       32:43
72    Judy Boustead          F6064          1/8   10:38       33:01
73    Jordan Boustead        M3034          6/7   10:38       33:02
74    Kyle Shepherd          M5559          4/4   10:44       33:20
75    Carla Melott           F5054         3/14   10:44       33:21
76    Debbie Brown           F6064          2/8   10:50       33:38
77    Rebecca Bertone        F2024         4/13   11:01       34:12
78    Jenny Brauckmiller     F4044         6/10   11:09       34:39
79    Jack Brauckmiller      M0114        10/23   11:11       34:43
80    Cooper Ackerman        M0114        11/23   11:11       34:43
81    Stacey Ackerman        F3539         6/10   11:13       34:50
82    Carrie Kirkwood        F4044         7/10   11:13       34:50
83    Barbara Hass           F6064          3/8   11:16       35:00
84    Faith Mason            F0114          3/9   11:18       35:04
85    Ava Schreffler         F0114          4/9   11:20       35:12
86    Melissa Watson         F5054         4/14   11:20       35:13
87    Sara Swor              F3034         4/12   11:26       35:30
88    Annette Swor           F5559          3/7   11:26       35:30
89    Wendy Carlton          F5054         5/14   11:31       35:47
90    Emmett Estersohn       M1519         9/12   11:40       36:14
91    Ann Herman             F5054         6/14   11:49       36:42
92    Cayson Koberstein      M0114        12/23   11:50       36:44
93    Elizabeth Koberstein   F3034         5/12   11:50       36:46
94    Becky Elders           F3539         7/10   11:56       37:05
95    Jonah Martin           M0114        13/23   12:00       37:15
96    Neil Martin            M4549         5/11   12:01       37:18
97    Kaelynn Miller         F2024         5/13   12:25       38:33
98    Kaylee Smith           F2024         6/13   12:25       38:34
99    Rayce Belmont          M2529          3/4   12:33       38:59
100   Joe Wetton             M5054          1/7   12:45       39:35
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101   Troy Soles             M4044          4/6   12:51       39:54
102   Chris Miller           M4549         6/11   12:52       39:58
103   Gail Gartner           F7074          1/1   12:58       40:15
104   Gary Hamblet           M8099          1/1   12:58       40:17
105   Andy Soles             M0114        14/23   13:01       40:26
106   Luke Soles             M0114        15/23   13:01       40:26
107   Hunter Maben           M1519        10/12   13:59       43:25
108   Susie McMullin         F5054         7/14   14:09       43:57
109   Jenny Soles            F4044         8/10   14:09       43:57
110   Brooks Cutsforth       M4549         7/11   14:16       44:18
111   Luke Schreffler        M0114        16/23   14:16       44:19
112   Fred Berthrong         M0114        17/23   14:16       44:20
113   Jody Schreffler        F3539         8/10   14:17       44:20
114   Bob Johnson            M6064          2/4   14:19       44:26
115   Ron Raines             M5054          2/7   14:42       45:39
116   Barb Raines            F5054         8/14   14:42       45:41
117   Sonna Jensen           F1519         8/15   14:46       45:52
118   Grace Mason            F0114          5/9   14:49       46:01
119   Jessica Johnston       F3034         6/12   14:50       46:03
120   Sara Treske            F5054         9/14   15:02       46:40
121   Travis Soles           M4044          5/6   15:15       47:23
122   Anna-Kate Treske       F1519         9/15   15:21       47:41
123   Teddy Batinkova        F1519        10/15   15:21       47:41
124   Robert Estersohn       M4549         8/11   15:22       47:44
125   Teresa Sparks          F5559          4/7   15:52       49:18
126   Lily Thayer            F3034         7/12   15:54       49:23
127   Julia Ashland          F5054        10/14   15:54       49:23
128   Stephanie Miller       F4549         4/13   16:00       49:40
129   Penny Smith            F4549         5/13   16:00       49:41
130   Julie Jorgensen        F4044         9/10   16:01       49:43
131   Katie Greer            F3034         8/12   16:02       49:48
132   Maddox Oliver          M0114        18/23   16:04       49:53
133   Giovanna Vasile        F2529          2/5   16:04       49:54
134   Jennifer Parker        F4549         6/13   16:05       49:57
135   Janet Skinner          F5559          5/7   16:05       49:58
136   Cole Thompson          M2024          1/8   16:06       50:01
137   Carissa Reeder         F2024         7/13   16:08       50:06
138   Kaylee Vella           F2024         8/13   16:08       50:06
139   Kevin Vella            M2024          2/8   16:09       50:08
140   David Fuentez          M6569          1/2   16:15       50:28
141   Todd Hansen            M5054          3/7   16:18       50:37
142   Haley Fitzgerald       F1519        11/15   16:28       51:10
143   Shawn Fitzgerald       M5054          4/7   16:28       51:10
144   Josephine Ewers        F1519        12/15   16:30       51:14
145   Kandis Ewers           F4549         7/13   16:30       51:15
146   Deborah Chester        F2024         9/13   16:30       51:16
147   Angella Chester        F4549         8/13   16:31       51:18
148   Allie Ewers            F1519        13/15   16:35       51:31
149   Bret Erickson          M0114        19/23   16:36       51:32
150   Dylan Warren           M2024          3/8   16:36       51:33
151   Taylor Jorgensen       F2024        10/13   16:37       51:38
152   Rebecca Gayley         F4549         9/13   16:37       51:38
153   Kaylee Henderson       F3034         9/12   16:53       52:25
154   Jake Lee               M3034          7/7   16:53       52:25
155   Wiley Wipf             M2024          4/8   16:54       52:30
156   Christian Lee          M0114        20/23   17:12       53:25
157   Emily Murphy           F4549        10/13   17:15       53:36
158   John Murphy            M2529          4/4   17:16       53:36
159   Margo Henderson        F0114          6/9   17:16       53:36
160   Karla Johnson          F5054        11/14   17:16       53:38
161   Alyssa Dailey          F2529          3/5   17:18       53:45
162   Audrey Traaen          F2529          4/5   17:19       53:46
163   Kylie Stinson          F2529          5/5   17:20       53:49
164   Jimmy Shelly           M4549         9/11   17:20       53:50
165   Paula Shelly           F4044        10/10   17:20       53:51
166   Jack Campbell          M5054          5/7   17:22       53:57
167   Paula Overfield        F5054        12/14   17:27       54:12
168   Rolland Royce          M6064          3/4   17:28       54:14
169   Debbie Rose            F5559          6/7   17:28       54:14
170   Brendan Kramer         M3539          4/7   17:32       54:27
171   Rachal Royce           F3034        10/12   17:32       54:28
172   Kelly Royce            F3539         9/10   17:32       54:29
173   Russann Royce          F6064          4/8   17:33       54:32
174   Shea Morrison          F3539        10/10   17:41       54:54
175   Kayleigh Morrison      F0114          7/9   17:41       54:54
176   Brooklyn Morrison      F0114          8/9   17:41       54:55
177   Hailey Johnson         F2024        11/13   18:02       56:01
178   Hunter Johnson         M2024          5/8   18:08       56:18
179   Sarah Stoll            M3539          5/7   18:08       56:20
180   Jeff Barrow            M6064          4/4   18:09       56:22
181   Pam Barrow             F6064          5/8   18:09       56:23
182   Nancy Moosre           M6569          2/2   18:09       56:23
183   Richard Hein           F5054        13/14   19:10       59:31
184   Kara Hein              F2024        12/13   19:10       59:33
185   Glee Rutherford        F6064          6/8   19:13       59:42
186   Darlene Fuentez        F6064          7/8   19:21     1:00:06
187   Lorraine Simons        F6064          8/8   20:25     1:03:25
188   Cecil Simons           M7074          1/1   20:25     1:03:25
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